AGUIA

CONSTRUTORA

EIRELI
SINAL

CONSTRUCOES

E SERVICOS
LTDA

IDB SOLUCOES

E SERVICOS
LTDA

JANAINABN
DE OLIVEIRA
EIRELI

WS

CONSTRUTORA

LTDA

JAVA

CONSTRUTORA

LTDA

JOTAEF

CONSTRUGOES

E SERVICOS
LTDA

34737334000164

12721217000170

42073258000168

36207681000100

35485158000183

43108172000196

27469250000121

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

PE

SAO0 JOAO

PETROLINA

PALMARES

PALMARES

GARANHUNS

PETROLINA

PETROLINA

RUA LUIS
JOSE DE
MELO, S.N.

RUA CICERO
BARBOSA
LEALR 31

TV NOSSA
SENHORA DE
LOURDES

241

RUA JOSE
FERREIRA
GOMES

AVENIDA
PRESIDENTE
GETULIO
VARGAS

RUA JOAO
FLORENCIO
DA SILVA,
185

AVENIDA DA
INTEGRAGAO

Informacoes dos participantes

PARQUE
ALVORADA

LOTEAMENTO

RECIFE

CENTRO

MODELO

HELIOPOLIS

LOTEAMENTO

RECIFE

55435000

56320790

55540000

55540000

55296188

56320820

56302450

8781484497

8738748156

8195654555

8298240061

8781760821

8781386095

8738612231

aaguiaconstrutora@gmail.com

sinalconstrucao70@gmail.com

idsolucoes.servicos@gmail.com

jbnojbno01@gmail.com

weslleyiraildo@gmail.com

adenivaldofilgueira825@gmail.com

jotaefconstrucoes@gmail.com

HERMINIO

SAMPAIO NETO

GEORGE
OLIVEIRA DA
SILVA

EDNALDO JOSE

DA SILVA
BOMFIM

JANAINA
BEATRIZ

NEVES DE
OLIVEIRA

WESLEY SILVA

VICTORIA
DUARTE
ACIOLY
FILGUEIRA

JOSE EZIO
FERREIRA DE
SOUZA

05207362496

10479493421

07660259423

04223711490

10471955426

07227618480

74822160491

03737041205

10034632

SDS-PE

7264022

6245158

8855901

8574657

1351834134

aaguiaconstruto

sinalconstrucao

idsolucoes.servi

jbnojbno01@gm

weslleyiraildo@c

javaconstrutora

jotaefconstruco



